
 

 POULTON PENGUINS 
 

 

Term dates April 2021 – July 2022 

 

Summer term 2021  

Open (8:45 am) Close (3:45pm) 

Mon 12/04/21 Fri  28/05/21 (Bank hol Mon 3/5) 

Mon 07/06/21 Fri 16/07/21 
 

Autumn term 2021  

Open (8:45 am) Close (3:45pm) 

Thur  02/09/21 Fri 22/10/21 

Mon 01/11/21  Wed  15/12/21 

 

Spring term 2022   

Open (8:45 am) Close (3:45pm) 

Tues  04/1/22 Fri  18/02/22 (Bank hol Mon 3/1) 

Mon 28/02/22 Fri 08/04/22  

 

Summer term 2022  

Open (8:45 am) Close (3:45pm) 

Mon 25/04/22 Fri  27/05/22 (Bank hol Mon 2/5) 

Mon 06/06/22 Fri 15/07/22 
 

 
Note: We are usually open on a School inset day but do have to close 

on a Polling Day if the school is being used. 

We will inform you of any changes as they arise. 

 


